
Maine Greenhouse IPM Workshop Participants 
 

January 8, 2019 
 

Tim Wilson & Tasha Hines 

Backyard Farms 

207-696-5300 

 

 

Gail Sprague 

Boothbay Region Greenhouses 

207-315-0161 

brgh2@gwi.net 

 

 

Christopher Blodgett 

City of Agusta 

207-242-5351 

chris.blodgett@augustamaine.gov 

 

Nathan Ochsner & Susan Kelly 

Cozy Acres Greenhouses 

207-232-3359 

greenhouse.ppc@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

David McDaniel 

Earth Dharma Farm 

207-323-4315 

dave@earthdharmafarm.com 

 

 

Deborah Sprague 

Four Duck Pond Greenhouse 

207-841-7020 

fourduckpond@gmail.com 

 

 

Alda Stich 

Fragrant Gardens 

207-342-5796 

alda@fairpoint.net 

 

 

 

Richard & Tyler Gammon, Aaron 

Prue, Brady Julian & Kaleb 

Woodward 

Gammon Landscape Nursery Inc 

207-783-6986 

gammonlandscapenursery@roadrun

ner.com 

 

 

 

Bruce & Wendy Reinemann 

Guini Ridge Farm 

207-785-2978 

guiniridge@gmail.com 

 

 

Chad Churchill 

Highland Avenue Greenhouse 

207-615-4867 

chadchurchill1@aol.com 

 

 

 

Chas Gill 

Kennebec Flower Farm 

207-666-3116 

kffn@comcast.net 

 

 

 

Sarah Lutte 

Lazy Acres Farm 

207-512-6135 

lazyacresmaine@gmail.com 

 

 
Monica Bragg, Diana LeBlanc Gail 

Daigle & Don Roak 

Longfellows Greenhouse 

207-622-5965 

diana@longfellowsgreenhouses.com 

 

 

 

Jeff Wing 

Lynch Landscaping 

207-877-5281 

jswing1970@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Olivia Atherton 

Lynch Landscaping, Inc 

207-899-5700 

oliviaatherton@mac.com 

 

 

Sarah Scally 

Maine DACF 

207-287-3891 

sarah.h.scally@maine.gov 

 

 

 

Carole Neil 

Maine DACF 

207-287-7612 

Carole.J.Neil@maine.gov 

 

 

 

Gary Fish 

Maine DACF 

207-287-7545 

gary.fish@maine.gov 

 

 
Kevin Kearns 

Morrison Center - Seedling Program 

207-883-6680 ext 1120 

kkearns@morrison-maine.org 

 

 

 

Peter & Ryan Lyford 

Peter A. Lyford, Inc. dba TruGreen-

Bangor 

207-848-3335 

liana@peterlyfordinc.com 

 

 

 

Dan Cousins 

Pietree LLC 

207-515-3707 

Dancousins@Pietree-orchard.com 
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Ryan Donnelly & Evan Bradstreet  

Pineland Farms 

207-939-4563 

rdonnelly@pinelandfarms.org 

 

 

Robin Jordan & Ashley Lemeuix 

Robin's Flower Pot Inc. 

207-779-7934 

robinsflowerpot@gmail.com 

 

 

Carolyn Drew 

Watkins Flowers 

207-655-5459 

carolyndrew61@gmail.com 

 

 

Vincent & Joan DeCesere 

Wiswell Farm Greenhouse 

207-989-3451 

jdecesere@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Colleen Griffin 

207-749-9988 

colleen_griffin@msn.com 

 

 

 

Kyle Pepin 

207-754-5465 

klpepin88@gmail.com 

 

 

  

Scott Stowell 

207-891-7695 

stowlie00@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 


